M:\Planning Division\Commissions & Committees\Urban Design Commission\Application — February 2020
  Project in an Urban Design District
  Project in the Downtown Core District (DC), Urban
Mixed‐Use District (UMX), or Mixed‐Use Center District (MXC)
  Project in the Suburban Employment Center District (SEC),
Campus	Institutional	District	(CI),	or	Employment Campus
 District (EC)
  Planned Development (PD)

REV 23.02
DEEP GRAZER EXTRUSION + LED TAPELIGHT
ORDERING GUIDE  (CONTINUED)
7. 8. 9.
LEAD TYPE LEAD LENGTH FEED TYPE
[blank] [blank] [blank]
PWR Hard wire Enter desired wire
length in inches. EF   End Feed
MBC* Male barrel SL Left Side Feed
FBC* Female barrel SR  Right Side Feed
RF Rear Feed
Default [blank] - 48” hard wire end feed (PWR48EF)
7-9. POWER FEED  (OPTIONAL)
Hard wire, no connector -
default (PWR)
Male barrel connector
(MBC)*
Female barrel connector
(FBC)*
Rear Feed (RF)
Left Side Feed
(SL)
End Feed
(EF) - default
STANDARD 48” HARD WIRE END FEED INCLUDED
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
*Barrel connectors not compatible with RGB, RGB(W),
 or Tunable White tapelights.
6. MOUNTING  (OPTIONAL)
6.
MOUNTING
[blank]
ADJ Adjustable Clip
Default [blank] - Standard Clip
STANDARD MOUNTING CLIP INCLUDED
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
ADJUSTABLE MOUNTING CLIP
Right Side Feed
(SR)
WHAT’S INCLUDED
MOUNTING CLIPSENDCAPSEXTRUSION WITH LENS
0.70” W x 0.68” H x 0.56” L 0.67” W x 0.9” H x 0.67” L
LED TAPELIGHT WITH
POWER FEED
5. LENGTH
5.
LENGTH
48IN Enter overall extrusion length in inches. Maximum assembled length is 94in. Lengths over 94in are made with multiple sections, shipped unassembled.
Overall Extrusion+LED tapelight length will be rounded down based on nearest LED tapelight cut point.94IN
ADJ
11
L3Fixture Type
 L4Fixture Type
 L4Fixture Type
 L4Fixture Type